N° Compte : 08907669
Exp : FILEANE
22 AV AMPERE

91320 - WISSOUS
Tél: 0169306886

Adresse de livraison : Tél : 0612230294
AKS LA RECHARGE
38 RUE SAINTE COLOMBE

33000 - BORDEAUX
FR

--- SOUMIS AUX CONDITIONS GENERALES DE VENTE ET DE TRANSPORT TNT ---

Web

Réf.

Colis
Poids :
Le

© www.tnt.fr

1 14559
11

1,3 Kgs

: 15/11/2024

33A

3316719000141783

33000J 00000

LMF : 031124

WEB : 3.0




